


Required Attendees: Newman, Sara <sara_newman@nps.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Wed 9/9/2020 3:45 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Marie, Marc G <marc.marie@sol.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C
<faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Wed 9/9/2020 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room 6151
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Greenblatt, Mark L <mark_greenblatt@doioig.gov>; McGovern, Kimberly E.
<kimberly_mcgovern@doioig.gov>; Gregoire, Stephen T <stephen_gregoire@doioig.gov>; Foss, Sarah J
<sarah_foss@doioig.gov>; Miller, Nicole M <nicole_miller@doioig.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Edwards, Karen P <karen_edwards@doioig.gov>; Getto, Leila S <leila_getto@ios.doi.gov>;

We appreciate your understanding with all the changes to the �me of this mee�ng. It?s out of our control and hope 4:30pm will be the
final �me. Thank you! Leila
 
________________________________________________________________________________

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting
Learn more about Teams | Meeting options
________________________________________________________________________________

Afternoon Check-in
Wed 9/9/2020 5:00 PM - 5:10 PM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Wed 9/9/2020 5:30 PM - 5:45 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bettencourt, Aubrey J <aubrey_bettencourt@ios.doi.gov>; Reilly, James F
<jfreilly@usgs.gov>;

External Interview
Wed 9/9/2020 7:15 PM - 7:45 PM

Location: DOI Studio
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Hebert, Samantha T
<samantha_hebert@ios.doi.gov>;



Thursday, September 10, 2020

Official Travel 9/11 Shankesville Memorial
Thu 9/10/2020 to Fri 9/11/2020

Friday, September 11, 2020

Official Travel 9/11 Shankesville Memorial
Thu 9/10/2020 to Fri 9/11/2020

Security Check of 6100
Fri 9/11/2020 to Sat 9/12/2020

Staff Meeting
Fri 9/11/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;

Saturday, September 12, 2020

Security Check of 6100
Fri 9/11/2020 to Sat 9/12/2020

Staff Call
Sat 9/12/2020 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: 1-  Code  Leader Code 
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>;
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